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Description

200510130005
34530

10/13/2005
01:44:15

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

35 121 200501180000
26550

Lot#:16
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

200510280005
62410

10/28/2005
02:02:01

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Grantor MINERAL
ASSIGNMENT

WALLACE, W
RAY

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200510130005
34520

10/13/2005
01:44:14

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

35 121 200409140005
09760

Lot#:16
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
SUBDIVISION

200510280005
62400

10/28/2005
02:02:00

CDX
SEQUOYA LLC

Grantor MINERAL
ASSIGNMENT

WALLACE, W
RAY

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SW
BQt:SW


