Instrument #	h Criteria Date Recorded	Name			Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200510130005 34530		COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC			35	121	200501180000 26550	Lot#:16 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
200510280005 62410	10/28/2005 02:02:01	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Grantor	MINERAL ASSIGNMENT	WALLACE, W RAY						Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SW
200510130005 34520		COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC			35	121	200409140005 09760	Lot#:16 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE SUBDIVISION
200510280005 62400	10/28/2005 02:02:00	CDX SEQUOYA LLC	Grantor	MINERAL ASSIGNMENT	WALLACE, W RAY						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SW BQt:SW